LOU PENN

& Associates, Inc.

Market Conduct Auditor®
Company Violations for: Allstate Indemnity Company; Allstate Property and Casualty Insurance Company; Allstate Fire and Casualty Company; Allstate Insurance Company
# Entity Cite Type Ref # State Area Examined Violation Category Violation Date |Fine & Reparations| Date Added
Allstate Indemnity
Company; Allstate
Property and
Casualty Insurance
Company; Allstate Failed to report notice of termination of
Fire and Casualty certain insured vehicles to the
Company; Allstate commissioner of motor vehicles in violstion
Insurance Underwriting and |of Insurance Law Section 317 and New York
1|Company Article 6§313 |NY rating Vehicle and Traffic Law (“VTL”) Section 313.|10/30/2020 S 1,455,368.00 (3/22/2021
Allstate Indemnity
Company; Allstate
Property and
Casualty Insurance
Company; Allstate
Fire and Casualty
Company; Allstate Failed to retain proof of mailing of notices
Insurance Underwriting and |of termination to insureds in violation of
2|Company Article 6§313 |NY rating VTL Section 313. 10/30/2020 S 1,455,368.00 |3/22/2021

Page 1 of 8
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& Associates, Inc.

Market Conduct Auditor®
Company Violations for: Allstate Indemnity Company; Allstate Property and Casualty Insurance Company; Allstate Fire and Casualty Company; Allstate Insurance Company
# Entity Cite Type Ref # State Area Examined Violation Category Violation Date |Fine & Reparations| Date Added
Allstate Indemnity
Company; Allstate
Property and
Casualty Insurance
Company; Allstate Failed to send notices of cancellation to the
Fire and Casualty mortgage holders/lienholders upon the
Company; Allstate cancellation of the insureds’ policies, as per
Insurance 23§ Underwriting and |the policy provisions in violation of
3[Company Article 2307 NY rating Insurance Law Section 2307(b). 10/30/2020 S 1,455,368.00 (3/22/2021
Allstate Indemnity
Company; Allstate
Property and
Casualty Insurance
Company; Allstate
Fire and Casualty Improperly issued nonrenewal notices on
Company; Allstate homeowners policies during the three-year
Insurance 34§ Underwriting and |required policy period in violation of
4[(Company Article 3425 NY rating Insurance Law Section 3425(e). 10/30/2020 S 1,455,368.00 |3/22/2021
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& Associates, Inc.

Market Conduct Auditor®
Company Violations for: Allstate Indemnity Company; Allstate Property and Casualty Insurance Company; Allstate Fire and Casualty Company; Allstate Insurance Company
# Entity Cite Type Ref # State Area Examined Violation Category Violation Date |Fine & Reparations| Date Added
Allstate Indemnity
Company; Allstate
Property and
Casualty Insurance
Company; Allstate
Fire and Casualty Failed to include required language on
Company; Allstate notices of termination to insureds in the
Insurance Underwriting and |motor vehicle assigned risk plan in violation
5[Company Statute §5301 |NY rating of Insurance Law Section 5301. 10/30/2020 S 1,455,368.00 (3/22/2021
Allstate Indemnity
Company; Allstate
Property and Failure to forward to applicants the
Casualty Insurance prescribed application for motor vehicle no-
Company; Allstate fault benefits within five business days after
Fire and Casualty receipt of notice of claim at the proper
Company; Allstate 11 claim processing office in violation of
Insurance NYCRR § Section 65-3.4(b) of Insurance Regulation
6|Company Regulation [65-3.4 [NY Claims 68 [11 NYCRR 65]. 10/30/2020 S 1,455,368.00 |3/22/2021
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Company Violations for: Allstate Indemnity Company; Allstate Property and Casualty Insurance Company; Allstate Fire and Casualty Company; Allstate Insurance Company
# Entity Cite Type Ref # State Area Examined Violation Category Violation Date |Fine & Reparations| Date Added
Allstate Indemnity
Company; Allstate
Property and
Casualty Insurance
Company; Allstate
Fire and Casualty Failed to make timely requests for
Company; Allstate 11 additional proof of claim verification in
Insurance NYCRR & violation of Section 65-3.5(b) of Insurance
7|Company Regulation [65-3.5 NY Claims Regulation 68. 10/30/2020 S 1,455,368.00 (3/22/2021
Allstate Indemnity
Company; Allstate
Property and
Casualty Insurance Failed to pay or deny claims within 30
Company; Allstate calendar days after receipt of proof of
Fire and Casualty claim including all relevant verification
Company; Allstate 11 requests in violation of Insurance Law
Insurance NYCRR & Section 5106(a) and Section 65-3.8 of
8[Company Regulation |65-3.8 |NY Claims Insurance Regulation 68. 10/30/2020 S 1,455,368.00 (3/23/2021
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# Entity Cite Type Ref # State Area Examined Violation Category Violation Date |Fine & Reparations| Date Added
Allstate Indemnity
Company; Allstate
Property and
Casualty Insurance Failed to pay or deny claims within 30
Company; Allstate calendar days after receipt of proof of
Fire and Casualty claim including all relevant verification
Company; Allstate requests in violation of Insurance Law
Insurance 51§ Section 5106(a) and Section 65-3.8 of
9[Company Article 5106 NY Claims Insurance Regulation 68. 10/30/2020 S 1,455,368.00 (3/23/2021
Allstate Indemnity
Company; Allstate
Property and
Casualty Insurance Failed to pay to applicants, or applicant’s
Company; Allstate assignees, proper interest on overdue
Fire and Casualty personal injury protection benefits in
Company; Allstate violation of Insurance Law Section 5106(a)
Insurance 51§ and Section 65-3.9(a) of Insurance
10|Company Article 5106 NY Claims Regulation 68. 10/30/2020 S 1,455,368.00 |3/23/2021
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# Entity Cite Type Ref # State Area Examined Violation Category Violation Date |Fine & Reparations| Date Added
Allstate Indemnity
Company; Allstate
Property and
Casualty Insurance Failed to pay to applicants, or applicant’s
Company; Allstate assignees, proper interest on overdue
Fire and Casualty personal injury protection benefits in
Company; Allstate 11 violation of Insurance Law Section 5106(a)
Insurance NYCRR & and Section 65-3.9(a) of Insurance
11|(Company Regulation [65-3.9 [NY Claims Regulation 68. 10/30/2020 S 1,455,368.00 (3/23/2021
Allstate Indemnity
Company; Allstate
Property and
Casualty Insurance
Company; Allstate
Fire and Casualty Failed to properly calculate payments for
Company; Allstate 11 loss of earnings from work in violations of
Insurance NYCRR § Section 65-3.16(b) of Insurance Regulation
12|Company Regulation |65-3.16 |NY Claims 68. 10/30/2020 S 1,455,368.00 |3/23/2021
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Market Conduct Auditor®
Company Violations for: Allstate Indemnity Company; Allstate Property and Casualty Insurance Company; Allstate Fire and Casualty Company; Allstate Insurance Company
# Entity Cite Type Ref # State Area Examined Violation Category Violation Date |Fine & Reparations| Date Added
Allstate Indemnity
Company; Allstate
Property and
Casualty Insurance
Company; Allstate
Fire and Casualty Failed to include all complaint activity in
Company; Allstate 11 consumer services departments ongoing
Insurance NYCRR & central log in Violation of Section 216.4(e)
13[Company Regulation (216.4 NY Complaint files of Insurance Regulation 64 [11 NYCRR216]. |10/30/2020 S 1,455,368.00 (3/23/2021
Allstate Indemnity
Company; Allstate
Property and
Casualty Insurance
Company; Allstate Failed to advise effected insureds of the
Fire and Casualty right to be reimbursed for transportation
Company; Allstate 11 expenses in the event of the theft of the
Insurance NYCRR & entire vehicle in violation of Section
14|Company Regulation [216.7 NY Claims 216.7(f) of Insurance Regulation 64. 10/30/2020 S 1,455,368.00 |3/23/2021
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Allstate Indemnity
Company; Allstate
Property and
Casualty Insurance
Company; Allstate
Fire and Casualty Failed to timely report total theft losses to
Company; Allstate 11 the designated central organization in
Insurance NYCRR & Reporting violation of Section 216.8(d)(1) of Insurance
15(Company Regulation (216.8 NY requirements Regulation 64. 10/30/2020 S 1,455,368.00 (3/23/2021
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